FOCUS MICROWAVES
Noise Measurements
Wideband Noise Parameter Extraction 220GHz
FM-WNPE-Q4.25
02 | Focus | Noise Measurements | Brochure Q4 2025
Introduction | Noise Parameter Measurement System
Focus Microwaves’ noise parameter measurement system

C2607 f0 0.7 - 26 GHz ≥ 10:1 (typ. 15:1) 3.5 mm
C5020B f0 2 - 50 GHz ≥ 10:1 2.4 mm
C6720B f0 2 - 67 GHz ≥ 10:1 1.85 mm
W75500B f0 50 - 75 GHz ≥ 20:1 WR-15
W90600B f0 60 - 90 GHz ≥ 20:1 WR-12
W110750B f0 75 - 110 GHz ≥ 20:1 WR-10
W1701100B f0 110 - 170 GHz ≥ 10:1 WR-6.5
W2201400B f0 140 - 220 GHz ≥ 10:1 WR-05
Focus | Noise Measurement System (DNMS) | Models & Specifications
* with Downconverter
** +/-10%
Model Frequency (GHz)
Output Noise Module
Connector type
Module VSWR NF (dB) Gain (dB)
DNMS-2600 Up to 26 2:1 9 25 3.5 mm
DNMS-4000 Up to 40 2:1 9 23 2.95 mm
DNMS-5000 Up to 50 2:1 9 23 2.4 mm
DNMS-6700 Up to 67 2:1 10 23 1.85 mm
DNMS-6700-DC* Up to 67 2:1 10 23 1.85 mm
NMS-75500-DC* 50 - 75 1.4:1 7 25 WR-15
NMS-90600-DC* 60 - 90 1.6:1 7 25 WR-12
NMS-110750-DC* 75 - 110 1.8:1 7 25 WR-10
NMS-1701100-DC* 110 - 170 1.8:1 8 25 WR-6.5
NMS-2201400-DC* 140 - 220 1.8:1 9 25 WR-05